World Aquaculture 2011
Sessions at a Glance

Tuesday, June 7

Grouper, Eel, Bass and Other Marine Finfish Species
Seafood Technology Book Launch

Student Career Seminar

VIl International Shrimp Farming Symposium FENACAM
Finfish Nutrition and Feeding Strategies

Evolving to an Ecosystem Approach for Aquaculture
Freshwater Prawn - GTCAD Working Group - Workshop
Tuna and Yellowtails

Marine Shrimp Health

Recirculating Systems

Education, Extension, and Technology Transfer

IAFI

Farmers Finfish Session

Catfish, Carp and Other Freshwater Finfish Species

Wednesday, June 8

Advances in Aquafood Processing

Marine Shrimp Genetics

Periphyton-based Aquaculture: Productivity and Profitability?
Sea Ranching

Oyster Culture

Brazilian Indigenous Species

Finfish Nutrition and Feeding Strategies - continued

VIII International Shrimp Farming Symposium FENACAM — con’t
Finfish Health

Aquaculture Engineering Session (AES)

Marine Shrimp Maturation and Hatchery Management
Open Ocean Aquaculture

Food Safety and Security

Sustainable Aquaculture: General

Cage-Culture

R & D of Aquaculture in Brazil

Cobia

Mussels, Pearl, Clams, Scallops and Queen Conch Culture
Farmers Finfish Session - continued

Microalgae: Bioenergy and Bioproducts

Thursday, June 9

Measuring Sustainability in a Changing World
Feed Additives for Aquaculture
Antimicrobials in Aquaculture Feeds

Scientific Publication in Aquaculture

Mollusc Reproduction, Nutrition and Growout
Fish Meal and Qil Replacements

11:30 12:30
11:30 12:30
11:30 12:30
11:30 12:30
11:30 17:30
11:30 17:30
11:30 17:30
14:00 15:30
14:00 17:30
14:00 17:30
14:00 17:30
14:00 17:30
14:00 17:30
16:00 17:30

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
8:30 17:30
8:30 17:30
11:00 12:30
11:00 12:30
11:00 15:30
11:00 17:30
14:00 15:30
14:00 15:30
14:00 17:30
14:00 17:30
14:00 17:30
16:00 17:30

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
12:00
12:00



VIII International Shrimp Farming Symposium FENACAM — con’t
Freshwater Prawns - Macrobrachium
Finfish Physiology, Morphology and Reproduction
Aquaculture Economics (IAEEM)
Functional Genomics in Aquaculture
Drugs and Therapeutants
Tilapia
Octopus Culture
Achieving Social Responsibility in
Financially Sustainable Aquaculture Development
European Community
Marine Shrimp Feed and Nutrition
Alternative Feedstuffs and Aquafeeds
General Crustacean Culture (Cray fish, crabs, lobsters etc)
Frog Culture
Aquaculture for Rural Poor People

Friday, June 10

Mollusc Environmental and Health Management
Aquaculture Policy and Regulations

Finfish Genetics

Best Management Practices and Waste Treatment
VIII International Shrimp Farming Symposium FENACAM — con’t
FinFish Contributed

Latin American and Caribbean Aquaculture
Ornamentals

Bio-floc Systems

Mollusc Genetics and Biotechnology

General Aquaculture Contributed

Finfish Larvae Management and Nutrition
Alternative Therapies (pre and probiotics)

Marine Shrimp Feed and Nutrition - continued
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